P/N 07.04.336.00	 © 2025 Hatco Corporation
Glo-Ray®
Designer Infrared Foodwarmers
GR2A and GR2AH Series/Série
Installation and Operating Manual
hatcocorp.com
Register Online!
(see page 2)

inset panels. They include prefocused infrared top heat and
can be ordered with display lights.
MODEL DESIGNATION
English
GR2AM-0325 5
Model Voltage Watts Amps Shipping Weight
GR2A-18 120 V
250 W
2.1 A
28 lbs. (13 kg)208 V 1.2 A
240 V 1.0 A
GR2A-24 120 V
350 W
2.9 A
32 lbs. (15 kg)208 V 1.7 A
240 V 1.5 A
GR2A-30 120 V
450 W
3.8 A
35 lbs. (16 kg)208 V 2.2 A
240 V 1.9 A
GR2A-36 120 V
575 W
4.8 A
37 lbs. (17 kg)208 V 2.8 A
240 V 2.4 A
GR2A-42 120 V
675 W
5.6 A
53 lbs. (24 kg)208 V 3.3 A
240 V 2.8 A
GR2A-48 120 V
800 W
6.7 A
64 lbs. (29 kg)208 V 3.9 A
240 V 3.3 A
GR2A-54 120 V
925 W
7.7 A
74 lbs. (34 kg)208 V 4.5 A
240 V 3.9 A
GR2A-60 120 V
1050 W
8.8 A
82 lbs. (37 kg)208 V 5.1 A
240 V 4.4 A
GR2A-66 120 V
1160 W
9.7 A
91 lbs. (41 kg)208 V 5.6 A
240 V 4.8 A
GR2A-72 120 V
1275 W
10.6 A
100 lbs. (45 kg)208 V 6.1 A
240 V 5.3 A
GR2A-84 ‡ 120 V
1500 W
12.5 A
120 lbs. (54 kg)208 V 7.2 A
240 V 6.3 A
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart — GR2A Models
‡	 Infinite control in 120 V requires tandem elements.
NOTE:	Shipping weight includes packaging.
English
GR2AM-03256
Model Voltage Watts Amps Shipping Weight
GR2AH-18 120 V
350 W
2.9 A
28 lbs. (13 kg)208 V 1.7 A
240 V 1.5 A